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NEW SERIES MOBILE NUMBER
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Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether all the mobile number series currently in use are likely to run out of the total mobile subscriber by the year 2013; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) whether the Government proposes to bring in new series of mobile numbers; 

(d) if so, the details thereof; and 

(e) if not, the measures taken by the Government to address the issue?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SHRI MILIND DEORA)

(a) No, Madam. 

(b) to (e) Do not arise in view of the (a) above.
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